KRFY Program Schedule

12:00 A
12:30A
1:00A
1:30A
2:00A
2:30A
3:.00A
3:30A
4:00A
4:30A
5:00 A
5:30A
6:00 A
6:30 A
7:00A
7:30A
8:00 A
8:30A
9:00A
9:30A
10:00 A
10:30A
11:00 A

11:30 A
12:00 P
12:30 P
1:00 P
1:30 P
2:00P
2:30P
3:00 P
3:30P
4:00 P
4:30 P
5:00 P
5:30 P
6:00 P
6:30 P
7:00 P
7:30 P
8:00 P
8:30 P
9:00 P
9:30 P
10:00 P
10:30 P
11:00 P
11:30 P

April 1, 2014 - June 30, 2014

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
KRFY KRFY
Overnight Jazz House Mix

BirdNote

Pet Tips
Yoga Minute
Jim Hightower
BookBits
Movies for Grownups
Point Puzzle
Record Bin Roulette
Good Heavens
Insight Daily Radio

Sound Beat

Workers Independent New

9:00 am Mon-Fri (2 minutes)
10:00 am Mon-Fri (2 minutes)
11:00 am Mon-Fri (2minutes)
11:00 am Tues-Thurs (2 minutes)
12:00 pm Mon-Fri (2 minutes)
1:00 pm Monday (2 minutes)
1:00 pm Tuesday (2 minutes)
1:00 pm Wednesday (2 minutes)
1:00 pm Thursday (2 minutes)
1:00 pm Friday (2 minutes)

2:00 pm Mon-Fri (2 minutes)

3:00 pm Mon-Fri (90 seconds)

Sprouts

Bookwaves
Alternative

Radio

Global Village
w/ Jake Longwell

Letter and Politics

w/ Mitch Jeserich

KRFY

Inland Island

Otto's

Eclectic Mix

Democracy Now
w/ Amy Goodman

Otto's Eclectic Mix

KRFY
Chorale

Zucchini Brothers

KRFY Music
For Children

Big Picture
Science

KRFY Reggae

Juke in the KRFY Blues
Back

Jimmy Dore
Show



