

KRFY Program Schedule

April 1, 2014 - June 30, 2014

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
12:00 A	KRFY						KRFY
12:30 A	Overnight Jazz						House Mix
1:00 A							
1:30 A							
2:00 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix						
2:30 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix						
3:00 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix						
3:30 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix						
4:00 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix						
4:30 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix						
5:00 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix						
5:30 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix						
6:00 A	KRFY					KRFY	KRFY
6:30 A	Morning Jazz					Morning Jazz	Chorale
7:00 A	Democracy Now					Zucchini Brothers	KRFY Gospel
7:30 A	w/ Amy Goodman					KRFY Music	
8:00 A	KRFY	KRFY	KRFY	KRFY	KRFY	For Children	
8:30 A	Otto's	Morning Show	Otto's	Morning Show	Otto's		
9:00 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Big Picture	KRFY Sunday Mix
9:30 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Science	
10:00 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Bluegrass	
10:30 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Review	
11:00 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Risky Biscuit	
11:30 A	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Hayseed Hoot	BirdNote at 9:00 AM
12:00 P	Otto's Eclectic Mix					with host	
12:30 P	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Dondo	
1:00 P	Otto's Eclectic Mix						KRFY Bluegrass
1:30 P	Otto's Eclectic Mix						
2:00 P	Otto's Eclectic Mix						KRFY Beatles
2:30 P	Otto's Eclectic Mix						
3:00 P	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Footlight	KRFY Reggae
3:30 P	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Parade	
4:00 P	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Juke in the	KRFY Blues
4:30 P	Otto's Eclectic Mix					Back	
5:00 P	Letter and Politics				Economic	KRFY	Le Show
5:30 P	w/ Mitch Jeserich				Update	50's Fun	
6:00 P	Sprouts	Talk Nation Radio	Building Bridges	Between the Lines	Making Contact	KRFY	Appetizer
6:30 P	Bookwaves	PoetsWest	Thinking Outside the Box	The Treatment	Wings	60's Sounds	
7:00 P	Alternative	Exploration	Hump Day	Otto's Eclectic Mix	KRFY	KRFY	Live From The Divide
7:30 P	Radio	w/ Michio Kaku	Café	Eclectic Mix	Local Music	70's Classics	(rebroadcast)
8:00 P	Juke in the Back	KRFY	w/ Velma,	Live From The	Otto's Eclectic Mix	KRFY	Lake Air
8:30 P	(rebroadcast)		Queen of Fun	Divide		80's Echoes	w/ Jake Longwell
9:00 P	Bluegrass Review	Local Music	KRFY	KRFY Folk Music	Otto's Eclectic Mix	Grateful Dead Hour	KRFY Weekend Wind Down
9:30 P	(rebroadcast)		Inland Island		w/ David Gans		
10:00 P	KRFY	Global Village	Otto's Eclectic Mix		KRFY	Jimmy Dore	
10:30 P	Jerry Undead	w/ Jake Longwell		Urban Mix		KRFY	
11:00 P	KRFY	3/11/20143/11/2014			KRFY	House Mix	
11:30 P	World Mix	w/ Chris Heim					